
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

N° 

68 
8 

19 
6 

13 
5 

95 

Nom complet 

Mael BOUZANA 
Renan VERNIER 
Léo RUHLAND 
Marius GOULESQUE 
Tom REMY 
M a n o l o  M A R T I N  D E  R O S A L E S  D I A Z  
Hugo GRISARD 

Catégorie 

 MINIMES 
 MINIMES 
 MINIMES 
 MINIMES 
 MINIMES 
 MINIMES 
 MINIMES 

Tours 

15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

Diff. 

11.388 
31.458 
32.113 
53.984 
54.429 

1 Lap 

Écart 

11.388 
20.070 

0.655 
21.871 

0.445 
1 Lap 

Tps total 

13:30.963 
13:42.351 
14:02.421 
14:03.076 
14:24.947 
14:25.392 
14:04.214 

Meilleur tps 

53.651 
54.375 
55.206 
55.113 
56.471 
56.495 
58.859 

D a ns to ur  

14 
9 
3 

13 
7 
8 

11 

  

 

Trié par tour

Marge de victoire 

11.388 

Vit. moy.  

60,794 

Meilleur tps/tour 

53.651 

Meilleure vit. 

61,263 

Meilleur tour 

68 - Mael BOUZANA 
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COURSE PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 
Minimes  

FINALE 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:23:44 

PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 0,913 km 

30/09/2018 15:20 

  


